Rate Schedule No. DIA
Rev. 2 Date 11.01.20
1 of 3
CITY OF VERNON
VERNON PUBLIC UTILITIES
FIBER OPTIC DIVISION
General Service - Dedicated Internet Access
APPLICABILITY
Applicable to all Dedicated Internet Access provided by the City of Vernon.
TERRITORY
Within the city limits of the City of Vernon.
RATES
Monthly Recurring Charges
RATE SCHEDULE
(Mbps)
Bandwidth 1 Year Term
DIA-5 5 Mbps $275
DIA-10 10 Mbps $490
DIA-20 20 Mbps $600
DIA-35 35 Mbps $1250
DIA-50 50 Mbps $1550
DIA-75 75 Mbps $2,100
DIA-100 100 Mbps $2,800
Non-recurring Charges*
RATE SCHEDULE Bandwidth
Installation – One-time Aid-
in- Construction Charges